
ised Statement of Allotments, Obligations and r tces 
As of March 31, 2013 

Department: Department of Science and Technology 

Agency' Science and Technology Information Institute 

P/A/P I ALLOTMENT CLASS I 
OBJECT OF EXPENDITURE 

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET 

A. Programs 

. General Administration and 
Support 

a. General Administration and 
Support Services 

1. General Management and 
Supevision 
PERSONAL SERVICES 
Salaries and Wages 
Regular Pay 

ITotal Salaries and Wages 
Other Compensation 
PERA 
Representation AJlo...vance (RA) 
Transportation Allowance (TA) 
Clothing/Uniform Allowance 
Productivity Incentive Benefits 
Cash Gift 
Year-end bonus 
Pag-ibig Contributions 
PHILHEALTH Contributions 
ECC ContributionslECIP 
Other Personnel Benefits 

Total other Compensation 

Total PS 

IMAINTENANCE AND OTHER 

OPERATING EXPENSES 
Travelling Expenses - Local 
Training Expenses 
Office Supplies Expenses 
Accountable Forms Expenses 

Gasoline, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 
Other Supplies Expenses 
Water Expenses 
Electricity Expenses 
Postage and Deliveries 
Telephone Expenses - Landline 
Telephone Expenses - Mobile 
Cable, Satellite, Telegraph & Radio 
Expenses 
Advertising Expenses 
Rent Expenses 
Representation Expenses 
Subscription Expenses 
Auditing Expenses 
Janitorial Services 
Security Services 
Other Professional Expenses 
Repairs and Maintenance - Office 
Buildings 
RepC!,iJs;:aRd-Majntel'lance - Office 
t;;~W~men! ! ,(,;, ,:, ' .. ,.... 

EXP 
CLS 

100 

200 

OBJ ALLOTMENT OBLIGATIONS INCURRED Unobligated 

CLS RECENED This Report To Date Balance of 
.11./" .. 
.L 

aeoa mem 0 - ', ; .. ('\ . , .. ' 1:;1" 

- .

D-' '.-' 
~~, 06 JLN (O'!3 
Iii 1ft! 

701 5,084,000.00 402,583.00 1,207,749.00 3,876,251 .00 
5,084,000.00 402,583.00 1,207,749.00 3,876,251.00 

711 360,000.00 30,000.00 90,000.00 270,000.00 
713 132,000.00 14,000.00 42,000.00 90,000.00 
714 132,000.00 5,000.00 15,000.00 117,000.00 
715 75,000.00 70,000.00 5,000.00 
717 30,000.00 30,000.00 
724 75,000.00 75,000.00 
725 424,000.00 424.000.00 
732 18,000.00 1,500.00 4,500.00 13,500.00 
733 47,000.00 4,125.00 12,375.00 34,625.00 
734 18.000.00 1,485.54 4,456.62 13,543.38 
749 13,000.00 10,685.42 16,388.42 (3,388.42) 

1,324,000.00 66,795.96 284,720.04 1,039,279.96 

6,408,000.00 469,378.96 1,492,469.04 4,915,530.96 

751 147,000.00 9,000.00 34,206.00 112,794.00 
753 123,000.00 84,280.00 38,720.00 
755 300,000.00 10,735.88 25,257.38 274,742.62 
756 50,000.00 - 50,000.00 

761 220,000.00 28,217.50 63,717.50 156,282.50 
765 50,000.00 14.831 .50 35,168.50 
766 353,000.00 143,013.31 150,560.20 202,439.80 
767 2,951 ,000.00 209,242.41 2,741,757.59 
771 100,000.00 335.00 99,665.00 

Re 

,. 

772 50,000.00 - 50,000.00 
773 50,000.00 1,500.00 4,500.00 45,500.00 

., 
775 50,000.00 12,480.00 ; 12,480.0037;520.00 
780 50,000.00 - ,- 50;,000.00 
782 80,000.00 . 19,6?1.97 45,875.27 i .. 3!f:124.73 
783 300,000.00 8)79.,00 11 ,748.50 <.·2~, 251 . 50 
786 50,000.00 - " .... " - <" '.':; RP,OOO.OO 
792 
796 852,000.00 ! ., ,117,:2.Q~.44 233,446.44 '/~l£18,553. 56 
797 
799 779,000.00 1o0;6.a~J7 ;~; G~98~7'47'~ . 480,252.25 

811 150,000.00 34,400.00 69,134.02 80,865.98 

821 100,000.00 5,000.00 95,000.00 

mar 
k ... 

, '.. 
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ised Statement of Allotments, Obligations and ' lces 
As of March 31,2013 

Department: Department of Science and Technology 

Agency: Science and Technology Information Institute 

i P/AJP I ALLOTMENT CLASS I EXP~ ALLOTME~~CURRED Unobligated Re 

I OBJECT OF EXPENDITURE CLS RECEIVED R To Date Balance of mar 
les 

Repairs and Maintenance - Furniture 
and Fixtures 822 50,000.00 50,000.00 
IRepairs and Maintenance Motor 
Vehicles 841 100,000.00 14,157.16 29,157.16 70,842.84 
Extraordinary L..ApCII"~ I 883 72,000.00 18~0~Taxes, Duties and Licenses I 891 10,000.00 
Fidelity Bond Premiums 892 49,000.00 11,775.00 37,225. I-­

Insurance Expenses ! 893 68,000.00 20,601.77 47,39B. 
Other Maintenance and Opera 
Expenses 969 . 245,000.00 225,000.00 225,000.00 20,000.00 

Total MOOE 762,703.11 1,691,702.94 6,477,297.06 

Total A.l.a.i. 14,577,000.00 1,232,082.07 3,184,171.981 11,392,828.02 

2. Magna Carta Benefits (R A IM.:UI\ 

'PERSONAL SERVICES 100 
Subsistence Allowance ~1,980,000.00 137.77500 433,575.00 I 1,546,425.00 

• Laundry Allowance ±= 7 300,000.001 25,500.00 76,000.00 

Total PS 2,280,000.00 163,275.00 509,575.00 1,770,425.00 I . 
Total A.l.a.2. 2,280,000.00 163,275.00 509,575.00 1,770,425.00 

n. Operations 

a. lJeVelopment or Science and 
Technology Information System 

1 . uperatlon of sCience ana 
iTechnology Center for Information 
Services 

.PERSONAL SERVICES 100 

~ m 5,328,000.00 481 445,166.00 
5,328,000.00 481,722.00 1,445,166.00 

PERA 408,000.0~~O,OOO.OO 308,000.00 
Representation Allowance (RA) 713 48,000.00 ,. 15,000; 33,000.00 
~A!lowance (TA) 714 48,000.00 5,000.00 15,000. .j.j,uuu.OO i 

mAilowance 

R! 
85,000.00 85,000.00 -

ncentive Benefits 34,000.00 32,000.00 2,000.00 
Cash Gift 24 85,000.00 - 85,000.00 
Year-end bonus 444.000.00 

1 

-F444,000.001 I 
~butions 

== 

732 1,600.00 4,800.00 16,200.00I 
P Contributions 733 5,175.00 15,525.00 41,475.00 
ECC Contributions/ECIP 734 1,800.00 5,400.00 15,600.00 
Other Personnel Benefits 749 14,000.00 - 14,000.00 
Total other Compensation 52,575.00 272,125.00 992,215.00 

IUiQ:1 ,2 17,891.00 4,875,109.00 

IMAINTENANCt: ANIJ u I Ht:/-{ 
OPERATING EXPENSES 200 
Travelling Expenses - Local 751 109,000.00 6.180.30 102,819.70 
Travelling 752 64,000.00 - 64,000.00 
iraining L..AI-'<:;";:)<:;;:) 753 328,000.00 ~o,1LU.OO 232,880.00 

Office Supplies Expenses 755 590,000.00 14,643.20 20,841.95 569,158.05 , 
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ised Statement of Allotments, Obligations and . lees 
As of March 31, 2013 

Department: Department of Science and Technology 
Agency' Science and Technology Information Institute 

OBLIGATIONS INCURRED ReUnobligated
OBJ ALLOTMENTEXPP/AJP I ALLOTMENT CLASS I marBalance ofTo Date RECEIVED This Report CLSCLSOBJECT OF EXPENDITURE M" ks 

Textbooks and Instructional Materials 
34,800.0065,200.00 
87,500.00 

65,200.00 100,000.00763Expense 
20,500.00 

Telephone Expenses - Landline 

20,500.00108,000.00765Other Supplies Expenses 
497,823.08 

Telephone Expenses - Mobile 

22,176.92520,000.00772 
388,500.00 

Internet Expenses 

4,500.001,500.00393,000.00773 
82,080.00 

Cable, Satellite, Telegraph & Radio 
Expenses 

17,920.008,960.00100,000.00774 

15,320.00 

Printing and Binding Expenses 

4,680.00 4,680.0020,000.00775 
143,498.50 

Rent Expenses 

1,501.50 1,501.50145,000.00781 
142,000.00 

Representation Expenses 

8,000.00150,000.00782 
145,000.00 

Subscription Expenses 

-145,000.00783 
400,000.00 

Other Professional Expenses 

(106,186.00)400,000.00 -786 
835,952.24 

Repairs and Maintenance - Office 
Equipment 

103,047.76 37,818.87939,000.00 799 

200,000.00 

Repairs and Maintenance - IT 
Equipment and Software 

-200,000.00 821 

148,610.00 

Repairs and Maintenance - Other 
Machineries and Equipment 

1,390.00150,000.00823 

300,000.00 

Donations (Grants-In-Aid) 

-840 300,000.00 
2,520,000.00 

Other Maintenance and Operating 
Expenses 

2,520,000.00878 -

255,000.00 -255,000.00 255,000.00969 

6,909,941.57626,058.43318,617.577,536,000.00Total MOOE 

11,785,050.572,343,949.4314,129,000.00 852,914.57Total A.1I.a.1. 

2. 1m plementation of Science and 
Technology Promotion and 
Advocacy Program 

100 
Salaries and Wages 
Regular Pay 

PERSONAL SERVICES 

1,516,869.00 4,535,131.006,052,000.00 505,623.00701 
4,535,131.001,516,869.006,052,000.00 505,623.00Total Salaries and Wages 

Other Compensation 
PERA 114,000.00 318,000.00 
Representation Allowance (RA) 

38,000.00711 432,000.00 
5,000.00 15,000.00 33,000.00 

Transportation Allowance (TA) 
713 48,000.00 

33,000.00 
Clothing/Uniform Allowance 

48,000.00 5,000.00 15,000.00714 
90,000.00 -715 90,000.00 
36,000.00Productivity Incentive Benefits 717 36,000.00 -

90,000.00 
Year-end bonus 

90,000.00 -Cash Gift 724 
505,000.00 

Pag-ibig Contributions 
725 505,000.00 -
732 22,000.00 2,000.00 6,000.00 16,000.00 

PHILHEALTH Contributions 733 59,000.00 5,700.00 17,100.00 41 ,900.00 
ECC Contributions/ECIP 734 22,000.00 1,800.00 5,400.00 16,600.00 
Other Personnel Benefits 749 16,000.00 16,000.00-
Total Other Compensation 1,368,000.00 57,500.00 298,500.00 1,069,500.00 

Total PS 7,420,000.00 563,123.00 1,815,369.00 5,604,631.00 

MAINTENANCE AND OTHER 
OPERATING EXPENSES 200 
Travelling Expenses - Local 751 61,000.00 19,328.78 21 ,377.78 39,622.22 
Training Expenses 753 95,000.00 89,300.00 5,700.00 
Office Supplies Expenses 755 1,753,000.00 6,392.22 21,573.22 1,731,426.78 
Other Supplies Expenses 765 77,000.00 - 77,000.00 
Postage and Deliveries 771 300,000.00 470.40 5,216.96 294,783.04 
Telephone Expenses - Landline 772 300,000.00 - 300,000.00 
Telephone Expenses - Mobile 773 175,000.00 3,000.00 11,500.00 163,500.00 

..~ 
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'.sed Statement of Allotments, Obligations and r lees 
As of March 31, 2013 

Department: Department of Science and Technology 
Agency· Science and Technology Information Institute 

P/AIP I ALLOTMENT CLASS I EXP OBJ ALLOTMENT OBLIGATIONS INCURRED Unobligated Re 

OBJECT OF EXPENDITURE CLS CLS RECEIVED This Report To Date Balance of mar 
.ll.llntrn<>nt ks 

Cable, Satellite, TeTegraph & Kadlo 
Expenses 775 20,000.00 15,600.00 15,600.00 4,400.00 

Advertising Expenses 780 100,000.00 - 100,000.00 

Printing and Binding Expenses 781 1,000,000.00 293,000.00 707,000.00 

Rent Expenses 782 65,000.00 17,720.00 40,231 .37 24,768.63 

Representation Expenses 783 193,000.00 6,628.51 83,829.71 109,170.29 

Subscription Expenses 786 130,000.00 9,586.10 120,413.90 

Auditing Expenses 792 70,000.00 - 70,000.00 

Other Professional Expenses 799 1,862,000.00 50,155.11 146,349.83 1,715,650.17 

Repairs and Maintenance - Office 
Buildings 811 150,000.00 - 150,000.00 

Repairs and Maintenance - Office 
Equipment 821 50,000.00 - 50,000.00 

Repairs and Maintenance - Motor 
Vehicles 841 105,000.00 - 105,000.00 

Extraordinary Expenses 883 35,000.00 - 35,000.00 

Other Maintenance and Operating 
Expenses 969 285,000.00 255,000.00 255,000.00 30,000.00 

Total MOOE 6,826,000.00 374,295.02 992,564.97 5,833,435.03 

Total A.ll.a.2. 14,246,000.00 937,418.02 2,807,933.97 11,438,066.03 

SUMMARY , . ~ 

PERSONAL SERVICES 100 
Salaries and Wages 
Regular Pay 701 16,464,000.00 1,389,928.00 4,169,784.00 12,294,216.00 

Total Salaries and Wages 16,464,000.00 1,389,928.00 4,169,784.00 12,294,216.00 

Other Compensation 
PERA 711 1,200,000.00 102,000.00 304,000.00 896,000.00 

Representation Allowance (RA) 713 228,000.00 24,000.00 72,000.00 156,000.00 

Transportation Allowance (T A) 714 228,000.00 , 15,000.00 45,000.00 183,000.00 
Clothing/Uniform Allowance 715 250,000.00 - 245,000.00 5,000.00 

Subsistence Allowance 716 1,980,000.00 137,775.00 433,575.00 1,546,425.00 
Laundry Allowance 716 300,000.00 25,500.00 76,000.00 224,000.00 
Productivity Incentive Benefits 717 100,000.00 - 98,000.00 2,000.00 
Cash Gift 724 250,000.00 - - 250,000.00 
Year-end bonus 725 1,373,000.00 - - 1,373,000.00 
Pag-ibig Contributions 732 61,000.00 5,100.00 15,300.00 45,700.00 
PHILHEALTH Contributions 733 163,000.00 15,000.00 45,000.00 118,000.00 
ECC Contributions/ECIP 734 61,000.00 5,08554 15,256.62 45,743.38 
Other Personnel Benefits 749 43,000.00 10,685.42 16,388.42 26,611 .58 
Total other Compensation 6,237,000.00 340,145.96 1,365,520.04 4,871 ,479.96 

Total PS 22,701,000.00 1,730,073.96 5,535,304.04 17,165,695.96 

I MAINTENANCE AND OTHER 
OPERATING EXPENSES 200 
Travelling Expenses - Local 751 317,000.00 28,328.78 61 ,764.08 255,235.92 
Travelling Expenses - Foreign 752 64,000.00 - - 64,000.00 
Training Expenses 753 546,000.00 15,000.00 268,700.00 277,300.00 
Office Supplies Expenses 755 2,643,000.00 31,771.30 67,672.55 2,575,327.45 
Accountable Forms Expenses 756 50,000.00 - - 50,000.00 

Gasoline, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 761 220,000.00 28,217.50 63,717.50 156,282.50 
Textbooks and Instructional Materials 
Expense 763 100,000.00 65,200.00 65,200.00 34,800.00 
Other Supplies Expenses 765 235,000.00 20,500.00 35,331 .50 199,668.50 
Water Expenses 766 353,000.00 143,013.31 150,560.20 202,439.80 
Electricity Expenses 767 2,951,00000 - 209,242.41 2,741,757.59 
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ised Statement of Allotments, Obligations and : lces 
As of March 31, 2013 

Department: Department of Scierice and Technology 

Agency· Science and Technology Information Institute 

P/AIP I ALLOTMENT CLASS I EXP OBJ ALLOTMENT OBLIGATIONS INCURRED Unobligated Re 

OBJECT OF EXPENDITURE CLS CLS RECEIVED This Report To Date Balance of mar 
4" ks 

Postage and Deliveries n1 400,000.00 470.40 5,551.96 394,448.04 
Telephone Expenses - Landline n2 870,000.00 - 22,176.92 847,823.08 
Telephone Expenses - Mobile n3 618,000.00 6,000.00 20,500.00 597,500.00 
Internet Expenses n4 100,000.00 8,960.00 17,920.00 82,080.00 
Cable, Satellite, Telegraph & Radio 
Expenses 775 90,000.00 32,760.00 32,760.00 57,240.00 
Advertising Expenses 780 150,000.00 - - 150,000.00 
Printing and Binding Expenses 781 1,145,000.00 1,501.50 294,501.50 850,498.50 
Rent Expenses 782 295,000.00 37,371.97 94,106.64 200,893.36 
Representation Expenses 783 638,000.00 15,407.51 95,578.21 542,421.79 
Subscription Expenses 786 580,000.00 (106,186.00) 9,586.10 570,413.90 
Auditing Expenses 792 120,000.00 47.04 10,331 .92 109,668.08 
Janitorial Services 796 852,000.00 117,202.44 233,446.44 618,553.56 
Security Services 797 720,000.00 37,825.04 113,475.12 606,524.88 
Other Professional Expenses 799 3,580,000.00 188,667.75 548,145.34 3,031,854.66 
Repairs and Maintenance - Office 
Buildings 811 300,000.00 34,400.00 69,134.02 230,865.98 
Repairs and Maintenance - Office 
Equipment 821 350,000.00 - 5,000.00 345,000.00 
Repairs and Maintenance - Furniture 
and Fixtures 822 50,000.00 - - 50,000.00 
Repairs and Maintenance - IT 
Equipment and Software 823 150,000.00 - 1,390.00 148,610.00 
Repairs and Maintenance - Other 
Machineries and Equipment 840 300,000.00 - - 300,000.00 
Repairs and Maintenance - Motor 
Vehicles 841 205,000.00 14,157.16 29,157.16 175,842.84 
Donations (Grants-In-Aid) 878 2,520,000.00 - - 2,520,000.00 
Extraordinary Expenses 883 107,000.00 - 18,000.00 89,000.00 
Taxes, Duties and Licenses 891 10,000.00 - - 10,000.00 
Fidelity Bond Premiums 892 49,000.00 - 11 ,n5.00 37,225.00 
Insurance Expenses 893 68,000.00 - 20,601 .n 47,398.23 
Other Maintenance and Operating 
Expenses 969 . 785,000.00 735,000.00 735,000.00 50,000.00 

Total MOOE 22,531,000.00 1,455,615.70 3,310,326.34 19,220,673.66 

TOTAL CURRENT YEAR BUDGET 45,232,000.00 3,185,689.66 8,845,630.38 36,386,369.62 

Automatic Appropriations 
Retire. and Life Ins. Premo (RLlP) 
A.l.a.1 . General Management ana 
Supevision 
Personal Services 100 
Life and Retirement Insurance 
Contributions 731 610,000.00 48,309.96 144,929.88 465,070.12 
Total PS 610,000.00 48,309.96 144,929.88 465,070.12 
Total A.I.a.1. 610,000.00 48,309.96 144,929.88 465,070.12 

IA.II.a.1. uperatlon of SCience and 
Technology Center for Information 
Services 
Personal Services 100 
Life and Retirement Insurance 
Contributions 731 640,000.00 55,658.16 166,974.48 473,025.52 
Total PS 640,000.00 55,658.16 166,974.48 473,025.52 
Total A.ll.a.1. 640,000.00 55,658.16 166,974.48 473,025.52 

.. ~ 
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sed Statement of Allotments, Obligations and I ces 
As of March 31, 2013 

Department: Department of Science and Technology 

AgE!ncy: Science and Technology Information Institute 

P/AJP I ALLOTMENT CLASS I EXP OBJ ALLOTMENT OBLIGATIONS INCURRED 

TO Date 

Unobligated 
Balance ofOBJECT OF EXPENDITURE CLS RECEIVED This Report 

+-~____~____~~____~~mooM-~ 

Total A.II.a.2. 

Total Retire. and life Ins. 
(RlIP) 

PS 
MOOE 
CO 

Grand Total 

Adminisl ative Officer V 

742 

727,000.00 
727,000.00 

62,823.24 
62,823.24 

1,977,000.00 166,791. 

1,977,000.00 166,791.36 

1,366,623.00 
1,366,623.00 

26,044,623.00 1,896,865.32 
22,531,000.00 1,455,615.70 

7,402,301.12 

500,374.08 

1,366,623.00 
1,366,623.00 

18,642,321.88 
3,310,326.34 19,220,673.66 

48,575,623.00 3,352,481.02 10,712,627.46 37,862,995.54 

CM,"" C"~:R:E (\ ~NO ! I, ~! (
~E 010 

Approved/Submitted by: 

Director 

, " 
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Statement of Allotments, Obligations and Balances 
As of February 28, 2013 

Department: Department of Science and Technology 
Agency· Science and Technology Information Institute 

UnobligatedOBLIGATIONS INCURRED OB RemaALLOTMENTEXPP/AlP I ALLOTMENT CLASS I 
Balance ofJ rksTo DateRECEIVED This ReportCLSOBJECT OF EXPENDITURE AILICLS 

Repairs and Maintenance - Office 
Buildings 165,265.98 
Repairs and Maintenance - Office 
Equipment 

34,734.0219,734.02200,000.00811 

195;000.00 
Repairs and Maintenance - Furniture 
and Fixtures 

5,000.00 200,000.00 821 

- 100,000.00 
Repairs and Maintenance - Motor 
Vehicles 

100,000.00822 

85,000.00 
Extraordinary Expenses 

15,000.00100,000.00841 
54,000.00 

Fidelity Bond Premiums 
18,000.009,000.00883 72,000.00 

37,225.00 
Insurance Expenses 

11,775.00892 11,775.00 49,000.00 
47,398.2320,601 .77 68,000.00 5,356.51893 

7,240,000.17928,999.838,169,000.00 462,189.21Total MOOE 

12,624,910.091,030,585.75 1,952,089.9114,577,000.00Total A.I.a.1. 

.., 
2. Magna Carta Benefits (R.A. 8439) 

PERSONAL SERVICES 100 
Subsistence Allowance 1,684,200.00 
Laundry Allowance 

295,800.00 716 1,980,000.00 142,425.00 
50,500.00 . 249,500.00 716 300,000.00 25,500.00 

1,933,700.00Total PS 346,300.002,280,000.00 167,925.00 

Total A.l.a.2. 2,280,000.00 167,925.00 346,300.00 1,933,700.00 

II. Operations 

a. Development of Science and 
Technology Information System 

1. Operation of Science and 
Technology Center for Information 
Services 

PERSONAL SERVICES 100 
Salaries and Wages 
Regular Pay 701 5,328,000.00 508,600.00 963,444.00 4,364,556.00 
Total Salaries and Wages 5,328,000.00 508,600.00 963,444.00 4,364,556.00 
Other Compensation 
PERA 711 408,000.00 34,000.00 66,000.00 342,000.00 
Representation Allowance (RA) 713 48,000.00 6,000.00 10,00000 38,000.00 
Transportation Allowance (TA) 714 48,000.00 6,000.00 10,000.00 38,000.00 
Clothing/Uniform Allowance 715 85,000.00 85,000.00 -85,000.00 
Productivity Incentive Benefits 717 34,000.00 32,000.00 32,000.00 2,000.00 
Year-end bonus 725 529,000.00 - 529,000.00 
Pag-ibig Contributions 732 21,000.00 1,600.00 3,200.00 17,800.00 
PHILHEAL TH Contributions 733 57,000.00 5,175.00 10,350.00 46,650.00 
ECC Contributions/ECIP 734 21,000.00 1,800.00 3,600.00 17,400.00 
Other Personnel Benefits 749 14,000.00 - 14,000.00 
Total Other Compensation 1,265,000.00 171,575.00 220,150.00 1,044,850.00 

Total PS 6,593,000.00 680,175.00 . 1,183,594.00 5,409,406.00 
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Statement of Allotments, Obligations and Balances 
As of February 28, 2013 

Department: Department of Science and Technology 

Agency· Science and Technology Information Institute 

P/AlP I ALLOTMENT CLASS I 
OBJECT OF EXPENDITURE 

EXP OB 

CLS J 
ICLS 

ALLOTMENT 
RECEIVED 

OBLIGATIONS INCURRED 

This Report To Date 

Unobligated 
Balance of 
Allotment 

Rema 
rks 

MAINTENANCE AND OTHER 
OPERATING EXPENSES 
Travelling Expenses - Local 
Travelling Expenses - Foreign 
Training Expenses 
Office Supplies Expenses 
Other Supplies Expenses 

200 
751 
752 
753 
755 
765 

109,000.00 
64,000.00 
78,000.00 

590,000.00 
108,000.00 
920,000.00 

720.30 6,180.30 
-

3,000.00 80,120.00 
1,198.75 6,198.75 

102,819.70 
64,000.00 
(2,12000) 

583,801 .25 
108,000.00 
897,823.08 

Printing and Binding Expenses 

Telephone Expenses - Landline 
Telephone Expenses - Mobile 
Internet Expenses 

781 

772 
773 
774 

195,000.00 

393,000.00 
-

1,500.00 

-

-
22,176.92 

3,000.00 
8,960.00 

195,000.00 

390,000.00 
(8,960.00) 

Rent Expenses 782 200,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 192,000.00 
Representation Expenses 783 95,00000 - 95,000.00 
Subscription Expenses 786 500,000.00 106,186.00 393,814.00 
Other Professional Expenses 
Repairs and Maintenance - Office 
Equipment 
Repairs and Maintenance - IT 
Equipment and Software 

799 

821 

823 

1,114,000.00 

200,000.00 

38,799.20 

1,390.00 

65,228.89 

-

1,390.00 

1,048771.11 .. ~ 
200,000.00 

Donations (Grants-In-Aid) 

Repairs and Maintenance - Other 
Machineries and Equipment 

Total MOOE 

Total A.II.a.1. 

878 
840 

2,520,000.00 

150,000.00 

300,000.00 

7,536,000.00 

14,129,000.00 

-

54,608.25 307,440.86 

734,783.25 1,491,034.86 

2,520,000.00 
-

148,Q10.00 

300,000.00 

7,228,559.14 

12,637,965.14 

Salaries and Wages 

2. Implementation of Science and 
Technology Promotion and 
Advocacy Program 

PERSONAL SERVICES 100 

Regular Pay 701 6,052,000.00 505,623.00 1,011,246.00 5,040,754 .00 

Total Salaries and Wages 6,052,000.00 505,623.00 1,011,246.00 5,040,754.00 
Other Compensation 
PERA 711 432,000.00 38,000.00 76,000.00 356,000.00 
Representation Allowance (RA) 713 48,000.00 6,000.00 10,000.00 38,000.00 
Transportation Allowance (T A) 714 48,000.00 6,000.00 10,000.00 38,000.00 
Clothing/Uniform Allowance 715 90,000.00 90,000.00 90,000.00 -
Productivity Incentive Benefits 717 36,000.00 36,000.00 36,000.00 -
Year-end bonus 725 595,000.00 - 595,000.00 
Pag-ibig Contributions 
PHILHEAL TH Contributions 
ECC Contributions/ECIP 

732 
733 
734 

22,000.00 
59,000.00 
22,000.00 

2,000.00 
5,700.00 
1,800.00 

4,000.00 
11,400.00 
3,600.00 

18,000.00 
47,600.00 
18,400.00 

Total Other Compensation 
Other Personnel Benefits 749 

1,368,000.00 
16,000.00 

185,500.00 241,000.00 
-

1,127,000.00 
16,000.00 

Total PS 7,420,000.00 691,123.00 1,252,246.00 6,167,754.00 



., 

Statement of Allotments, Obligations and Balances 
As of February 28, 2013 

Department: Department of Science and Technology 
Agency' Science and Technology Information Institute 

P/AIP I ALLOTMENT CLASS I EXP OB ALLOTMENT 
OBJECT OF EXPENDITURE CLS J RECEIVED

1r.1 ~ 

OBLIGATIONS INCURRED 

This Report To Date 

Unobligated 
Balance of 
Allotment 

Rema 
rks 

MAINTENANCE AND OTHER 
OPERATING EXPENSES 
Travelling Expenses - Local 
Training Expenses 
Office Supplies Expenses 
Other Supplies Expenses 
Postage and Deliveries 
Telephone Expenses - Landline 
Telephone Expenses - Mobile 
Advertising Expenses 
Printing and Binding Expenses 
Rent Expenses 
Representation Expenses 
Subscription Expenses 
Auditing Expenses 
Other Professional Expenses 
Repairs and Maintenance - Office 
Buildings 
Repairs and Maintenance - Motor 
Vehjcles 
Extraordinary Expenses 

200 
751 
753 
755 
765 
771 
772 
773 
780 
781 
782 
783 
786 
792 
799 

811 

841 
883 

11,000.00 
45,00000 

1,958,000.00 
77,000.00 

-
500,00000 
175,000.00 
200,000.00 
900,000.00 

15,000.00 
193,000.00 
130,000.00 
70,000.00 

2,162,000.00 

250,000.00 

105,000.00 
35,000.00 

49.00 

68100 

4,746.56 

1,500.00 

270,000.00 
15,720.00 
64,201.20 

5,086.10 

49,265.24 

2,049.00 
89,300.00 
15,181.00 

-
4,746.56 

-
8,500.00 

-
293,000.00 

22,511.37 
77,201.20 

9,586.10 
-

96,194.72 

-

-
-

8,951 .00 
(44,300.00) 

1,942,819.00 
77,000 .00 
(4,746.56) 

500,000 .00 
166,500.00 
200,000.00 
607,000.00 
(7,511.37) 

115,79880 
120,413.90 

70,000.00 
2,065,805.28 ..~ 

250,000.00 

105,000.00 
35,000.00 

Total MOOE 6,826,000.00 411,249.10 618,269.95 6,207,730.05 

Total A.ll.a.2. 14,246,000.00 1,102,372.10 1,870,515.95 12,375,484.05 

SUMMARY 

PERSONAL SERVICES 
r=--:-' .
Salaries and Wages 
Regular Pay 
Total Salaries and Wages 

100 

701 16,464,000.00 
16,464,000.00 

1,416,806.00 
1,416,806.00 

2,779,856.00 
2,779,856.00 

13,684,144.00 
13,684,144.00 

Other Compensation 
PERA 
Representation Allowance (RA) 
Transportation Allowance (TA) 
Clothing/Uniform Allowance 
Subsistence Allowance 
Laundry Allowance 
Productivity Incentive Benefits 
Year-end bonus 
Pag-ibig Contributions 
PHILHEALTH Contributions 
ECC Contributions/ECIP 
Other Personnel Benefits 
Total Other Compensation 

711 
713 
714 
715 
716 
716 
717 
725 
732 
733 
734 
749 

1,200,000.00 
228,000.00 
228,000.00 
250,000.00 

1,980,000.00 
300,000.00 
100,000.00 

1,623,000.00 
61,000.00 

163,000.00 
61,000.00 
43,000.00 

6,237,000.00 

102,000.00 
29,000.00 
18,000.00 

245,000.00 
142,425.00 
25,500.00 
98,000.00 

-
5,100.00 

15,000.00 
5,085.54 
5,703.00 

690,813.54 

202,000.00 
48,000.00 
30,000.00 

245,000.00 
295,800.00 

50,500.00 
98,000.00 

-
10,200.00 
30,000.00 
10,171 .08 
5,703.00 

1,025,374.08 

998,000.00 
180,000.00 
198,000.00 

5,000 .00 
1,684,200.00 

249,500.00 
2,000.00 

1,623,000.00 
50,800.00 

133,000.00 
50,828.92 
37,297.00 

5,211,625.92 

Total PS 22,701,000.00 2,107,619.54 3,805,230.08 18,895,769.92 
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Statement of Allotments, Obligations and Balances 
As of February 28 , 2013 

Department: Department of Science and Technology 
Agency Science and Technology Information Institute 

UnobligatedOBLIGATIONS INCURRED OB RemaALLOTMENTEXPP/AlP I ALLOTMENT CLASS I 
Balance ofJ rksTo Date RECEIVED This Report CLSOBJECT OF EXPENDITURE 
AllotmentICIS 

MAINTENANCE AND OTHER 
OPERATING EXPENSES 200 
Travelling Expenses - Local 206,564.70 

Travelling Expenses - Foreign 
33,435.30 14,975.30 751 240,000.00 

- 64,000.00 

Training Expenses 
-752 64,000.00 

(57,700.00) 

Office Supplies Expenses 
253,700.00 6,000.00 753 196,000.00 

3,012,09875 
Accountable Forms Expenses 

6,401 .25 35,901 .25 755 3,048,000.00 
50,000.00 --50,000.00 756 

84,500.00 
Other Supplies Expenses 

11,500.00 35,500.00 Gasoline, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 761 120,000.00 
14,831.50 220,168.50 

Water Expenses 
14,831 .50 765 235,000.00 

345,453.11 
Electricity Expenses 

766 353,000.00 3,930.33 7,546.89 
3,061 ,757.59 

Postage and Deliveries 
767 3,271,000.00 123,673.88 209,242.41 

94,918.44 
Telephone Expenses - Landline 

771 100,000.00 5,081 .56 5,081 .56 
1,547,823.08 

Telephone Expenses - Mobile 
772 - 22,176 .92 1,570,000 .00 

14,500.00 603,500.00 
Internet Expenses 

773 618,000.00 4,500.00 
-- 8,960.00 (8,960.00) 

Advertising Expenses 
774 

-780 350,000.00 - 350,OOOOQ 
Printing and Binding Expenses 802,000.00 
Rent Expenses 

781 1,095,00000 270,000.00 293,000.00 
782 215,000.00 37,007.74 56,734.67 158,265.33 

Representation Expenses 783 338,000.00 67,170.70 80,170.70 257,829.30 
Subscription Expenses 115,772.10·786 630,000.00 5,086.10 514,227.90 
Auditing Expenses 792 120,000.00 5,980.72 10,284.88 109,715.12 
Janitorial Services 796 852,000.00 39,209.48 116,244.00 735,756.00 
Security Services 797 720,000.00 75,650.08 644,349.92 
other Professional Expenses . 

75,650.08 
799 3,997,000.00 189,792.39 359,477.59 3,637,522.41 

Repairs and Maintenance - Office 
Buildings 811 450,000.00 19,734.02 415,265.98 
Repairs and Maintenance - Office 
Equipment 

34,734.02 

821 -400,000.00 5,000.00 395,000.00 
Repairs and Maintenance - Furniture 
and Fixtures 822 100,000.00 - - 100,000.00 
Repairs and Maintenance - IT 
Equipment and Software 823 150,000.00 1,390.00 1,390.00 148,610 .00 
Repairs and Maintenance - other 
Machineries and Equipment 840 300,000.00 300,000.00 
Repairs and Maintenance - Motor 
Vehicles 841 205,000 .00 - 15,000.00 190,000.00 
Donations (Grants-In-Aid) -878 2,520,000.00 2,520,000.00-
Extraordinary Expenses 883 107,000.00 9,000.00 18,000.00 89,000.00 
Fidelity Bond Premiums 892 49,000.00 11 ,775.00 11 ,77500 37,225.00 
Insurance Expenses 893 68,000.00 5,356.51 20,601 .77 47,398.23 

Total MOOE 22,531,000.00 928,046.56 1,854,710.64 20,676,289.36 

I U I AL C IRRENT YEAR BUDGET 45,232,000.00 3,035,66lf.lU 0;059",940.72 39,572,059.28 

http:39,572,059.28
http:0;059",940.72
http:3,035,66lf.lU
http:45,232,000.00
http:20,676,289.36
http:1,854,710.64
http:928,046.56
http:22,531,000.00
http:47,398.23
http:5,356.51
http:68,000.00
http:37,225.00
http:49,000.00
http:89,000.00
http:18,000.00
http:9,000.00
http:107,000.00
http:2,520,000.00
http:2,520,000.00
http:190,000.00
http:15,000.00
http:205,000.00
http:300,000.00
http:300,000.00
http:148,610.00
http:1,390.00
http:1,390.00
http:150,000.00
http:100,000.00
http:100,000.00
http:395,000.00
http:5,000.00
http:400,000.00
http:34,734.02
http:415,265.98
http:19,734.02
http:450,000.00
http:3,637,522.41
http:359,477.59
http:189,792.39
http:3,997,000.00
http:75,650.08
http:644,349.92
http:75,650.08
http:720,000.00
http:735,756.00
http:116,244.00
http:39,209.48
http:852,000.00
http:109,715.12
http:10,284.88
http:5,980.72
http:120,000.00
http:514,227.90
http:5,086.10
http:630,000.00
http:115,772.10
http:257,829.30
http:80,170.70
http:67,170.70
http:338,000.00
http:158,265.33
http:56,734.67
http:37,007.74
http:215,000.00
http:293,000.00
http:270,000.00
http:802,000.00
http:350,000.00
http:8,960.00
http:8,960.00
http:4,500.00
http:618,000.00
http:603,500.00
http:14,500.00
http:1,570,000.00
http:22,176.92
http:1,547,823.08
http:100,000.00
http:94,918.44
http:209,242.41
http:123,673.88
http:3,271,000.00
http:7,546.89
http:3,930.33
http:353,000.00
http:345,453.11
http:235,000.00
http:220,168.50
http:14,831.50
http:120,000.00
http:35,500.00
http:11,500.00
http:84,500.00
http:50,000.00
http:50,000.00
http:3,048,000.00
http:196,000.00
http:6,000.00
http:253,700.00
http:57,700.00
http:64,000.00
http:64,000.00
http:240,000.00
http:14,975.30
http:33,435.30
http:206,564.70


, , 

Statement of Allotments, Obligations and Balances 
As of February 28, 2013 

Department: Department of Science and Technology 

Agency Science and Technology Information Institute 

P/AlP I ALLOTMENT CLASS I EXP OB ALLOTMENT OBLIGATIONS INCURRED 

OBJECT OF EXPENDITURE CLS J RECEIVED This Report To Date 
'cu~ 

Automatic Appropriations 
Retire. and Life Ins. Premo (RLlP) 
A.I.a.1 . General Management and 
Supevision 
Personal Services 100 
Life and Retirement Insurance 
Contributions 731 610,000.00 48,309.96 96,619.92 
Total PS 610.00000 48,309.96 96,619.92 
Total A.l.a.1 . 610,000.00 48,309.96 96,619.92 

A.1l.a.1. Operation of Science and 
Technology Center for Information 
Services 
Personal Services 100 
Life and Retirement Insurance 
Contributions 731 640,000.00 55,658.16 111.316.32 
Total PS 640,000.00 55,658.16 111,316.32 
Total A.Il.a.1. 640,000.00 55,658.16 111,316.32 

A.II.a.2. Implementatron of Science 
and Technology Promotion and 
Advocacy Program 
Personal Services 100 
Life and Retirement Insurance 
Contributions 731 727,000.00 62,823.24 125.646.48 
Total PS 727,000.00 62,823.24 125,646.48 
Total A.ll.a.2. 727,000.00 62,823.24 125,646.48 

Total Retire. and Life Ins. Premo 
(RLlP) 1,977,000.00 166,791.36 333,582.72 

Total Automatic Appropriations 1,977,000.00 166,791.36 333,582.72 

Other Releases 
Pension and Gratuity Fund 
Terminal Leave Benefits 742 1,366,623.00 1,366,623.00 1,366,623.00 
Total Other Releases 1,366,623.00 1,366,623.00 1,366,623.00 

PS 26,044,623.00 3,641 ,033.90 5,505,435.80 
MOOE 22,531,000.00 928,046.56 1,854,710.64 
CO - - -
Grand Total 48,:>1 :>,O<!;5.UU 4, :>o9,mm.40 7,;500,140.44 

Prepared by: 

Unobligated 
Balance of 
A~' 

513,380.08 
513,380.08 
513,380.08 

528,683.68 
528,683.68 
528,683.68" 

, 

601,353.52 
601 ,353.52 
601,353.52 

1,643,417.28 

1,643,417.28 

-
-

20,539,187.20 
20,676,289.36 

-
4',215,476.56 

Certified Correct by 

CECILL~RAMOS ARL~TENO 
Admin strative Officer V 

. -~n~ \~ 
Approved/Submitted by' 

~---
-

RAYMUND E. LlBORO 

Director 

Rema 
rks 
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' . .ement of Allotments, Obligations and Bat ~s 

As of January 31, 2013 

Department: Department of Science and Technology 

Agency' Science and Technology Information Institute 

P/AJP I ALLOTMENT CLASS I 
OBJECT OF EXPENDITURE 

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET 

A. Programs 

I. General Administration and 
Support 

a. General Administration and 
Support Services 

1. General Management and 
Supevision 
PERSONAL SERVICES 
Salaries and Wages 
Regular Pay 
Total Salaries and Wages 
Other Compensation 
PERA 
Representation Allowance (RA) 
Transportation Allowance (T A) 
Clothing/Uniform Allowance 
Productivity Incentive Benefits 
Year-end bonus 
Pag-ibig Contributions 
PHILHEAL TH Contributions 
ECC Contributions/ECIP 
Terminal Leave Benefits 
Total Other Compensation 

Total PS 

MAINTENANCE AND OTHER 
OPERATING EXPENSES 
Travelling Expenses - Local 
Training Expenses 
Office Supplies Expenses 
Accountable Forms Expenses 

Gasoline, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 
Other Supplies Expenses 
Water Expenses 
Electricity Expenses 
Postage and Deliveries 
Telephone Expenses - Landline 
Telephone Expenses - Mobile 
Advertising Expenses 
Rent Expenses 
Representation Expenses 
Auditing Expenses 
Janitorial Services 
Security Services 
Other Professional Expenses 

EXP 
CLS 

100 

200 

OBJ ALLOTMENT 
CLS RECEIVED 

701 5,084,000.00 
5,084,000.00 

711 360,000.00 
713 132,000.00 
714 132,000.00 
715 75,000.00 
717 30,000.00 
725 499,000.00 
732 18,000.00 
733 47,000.00 
734 18,000.00 
742 13,000.00 

1,324,000.00 

6,408,000.00 

751 120,000.00 
753 73,000.00 
755 500,000.00 
756 50,000.00 

761 120,000.00 
765 50,000.00 
766 353,000.00 
767 3,271,000.00 
771 . 100,000.00 
772 150,000.00 
773 50,000,00 
780 150,000.00 
782 -
783 50,000.00 
792 50,000.00 
796 852,000.00 
797 720,000.00 
799 721,000.00 

OBLIGATIONS INCURRED 

This Report To Date 

402,583.00 402,583.00 
402,583.00 402,583.00 

-
30,000.00 30,000.00 
11,000.00 11,000.00 
4,000.00 4,000.00 

- -
- -
- -

1,500.00 1,500.00 
. 4,125.00 4,125.00 

1,485.54 1,485.54 
- -

52,110.54 52,110.54 

454,693.54 454,693.54 

11,000.00 11,000.00 
81 ,280.00 81,280.00 
10,000.00 10,000.00 

- -

24,000.00 24,000.00 
- -

3,616.56 3,616.56 
85,568.53 85,568.53 

- -
- -

1,500.00 1,500.00 
- -

12,935.56 12,935.56 
- -

4,304.16 4,304.16 
77,034.52 77,034.52 

- -
96,326.03 96,326.03 

Unobligated Rema 
Balance of rks 
Allntmp.nt 

4,681,417.00 
4,681,417.00 

330,000.00 
121,000.00 , . ~ 

128,000.00 
75,000.00 
30,000.00 

499,000.00 
16,500.00 
42,875.00 
16,514.46 
13,000.00 

1,271,889.46 

5,953,306.46 

109,000.00 
(8,280.00) 

490,000.00 
50,000.00 

96,000.00 
50,000.00 

349,383.44 
3,185,431.47 

100,000.00 
150,000.00 
48,500.00 

150,000.00 
(12,935.56) 

50,000.00 
45,695.84 

774,965.48 
720,000.00 
624,673.97 

130515 
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I 

ament of Allotments, Obligations and Bait .;S 

As of 31,2013 

Department: Department of Science and Technology 

Agency: Science and Technology Information Institute 

P/AIP I ALLOTMENT CLASS I EXP OBJ ALLOTMENT OBLIGATIONS INCURRED Unobligated Rema 

OBJECT OF EXPENDITURE CLS CLS RECEIVED This Report To Date Balance of rks 
All, 

Repairs and Maintenance - Office 
Buildings 811 200,000.00 15, 15,000.00 185,000.00 

IRepairs and Maintenance Office 
IEquipment 821 200,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 195,000.00 

""'1-'''''''' and Maintenance - Furniture 
and Fixtures 822 1 00,000.00 - - 100,000.00 
• Repairs and Maintenance - Motor 
Vehicles 841 100,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 85,000.00 
Extraordinary Expenses 883 72,000.00 9,000.00 9,000. 63,000.00 
• Fidelity Bond Premiums 892 49,000.00 - - 49,000.00 
Insurance Expenses 893 68,000.00 15,245.26 52,754.74 

Total MOOE 8,169,000.00 466,810.62 466,810.62 7,702,189.38 

Total A.l.a.1. 

t=t 
921,504.16 13,655,495.84 

12. Magna Carta Benefits (R.A. 8439) , 
, 

PERSONAL SERVICES 100 
Subsistence Allowance 716 1,980,000.00 153,375.00 153,375.00 1,826,625.00 
Laundry Allowance 716 300,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 275,000.00 

Total PS 2,280,000.00 178,375.00 178,375.00 2,101,625.00 

Total A.I.a.2. 2,280,000.00 178,375.00 178,375. 1,625.00 

II. Operations 

a. Development of Science and 
Technology Information System 

1. Operation of Science and 
Technology Center for Information 
Services 

~s =00 
701 5,328,000.00 454,844.00 454,844.00 4,873,156.00 

Total Salaries and Wages 5,328,000.00 454,844.00 454,844.00 4,873,156.00 
Other Compensation 
PERA 32,000.00 32,000.00 376,000.00 
Representation Allowance (RA) 4,000.00 44,000.00 
Transportation Allowance (TA) 48, 4, 4,000.00 44,000.00 
Clothing/Uniform Allowance 85,000.00 - - 85,000.00 
Productivity Inee,ntive Benefits 34,000.00 - 34,000.00 
Year-end bonus 529,000.00 - 52S,00C.00 
Pag-ibig Contributions 21,000.00 1,600,00 1,600.00 19,400.00 
PHILHEAL TH Contributions 733 57,000.00 5,175.00 5,. 51,825.00 
ECC ContributionsJECIP 734 21,000.00 1,800.00 1,8 19,200.00 
Other Personnel Benefits 749 14,000.00 - - 14,000.00 
Total Other Compensation 1,265,000.00 48,575.00 48,575.00 1,216,425.00 I 

I 
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~ement of Allotments, Obligations and Bat .!s 
As of January 31, 2013 

Department: Department of Science and Technology 

Agency' Science and Technology Information Institute 

P/AJP I ALLOTMENT CLASS I EXP OBJ ALLOTMENT OBLIGATIONS INCURRED Unobligated Rema 

OBJECT OF EXPENDITURE CLS CLS RECEIVED This Report To Date 
Balance of rks
A" .+ 

Total PS 6,593,000.00 503,419.00 503,419.00 6,089,581.00 

MAINTENANCE AND OTHER 
OPERATING EXPENSES 200 
Travelling Expenses - Local 751 109,000.00 5,460.00 5,460.00 103,540.00 

Travelling Expenses - Foreign 752 64,000.00 - - 64,000.00 

Training Expenses 753 78,000.00 77,120.00 77,120.00 880.00 

Office Supplies Expenses 755 590,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 585,000. DO 

Other Supplies Expenses 765 108,000.00 - - 108,000.00 

Telephone Expenses - Landline 772 920,000.00 22,176.92 22,176.92 897,823.08 

Telephone Expenses - Mobile 773 393,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 391 ,500.00 

Internet Expenses 774 - 8,960.00 8,960.00 (8,960.00) 

Printing and Binding Expenses 781 195,000.00 - - 195,000.00 

Rent Expenses 782 200,000.00 - - 200,000.00 

Representation Expenses 783 95,000.00 - - 95,000.00 

Subscription Expenses 786 500,000.00 106,186.00 106,186.00 393,814.00 

Other Professional Expenses 799 1,114,000.00 26,429.69 26,429.69 1,087,570.31 

Repairs and Maintenance - Office 
Equipment 821 200,000.00 - - 200,000.00 , . ~ 

Repairs and Maintenance - IT 
Equipment and Software 823 150,000.00 - - 150,000.00 
Repairs and Maintenance - Other , 

Machineries and Equipment 840 300,000.00 - - 300,000.00 

Donations (Grants-In-Aid) 878 2,520,000.00 - - 2,520,000.00 

Total MOOE 7,536,000.00 252,832.61 252,832.61 7,283,167.39 

Total A.ll.a.1 . 14,129,000.00 756,251.61 756,251.61 13,372,748.39 

2. Implementation of Science and 
Technology Promotion and 
Advocacy Program 

PERSONAL SERVICES 100 
Salaries and Wages 
Regular Pay 701 6,052,000.00 505,623.00 505,623.00 5,546,377.00 
Total Salaries and Wages 6,052,000.00 505,623.00 505,623.00 5,546,377 .00 
Other Compensation 
PERA 711 432,000.00 38,000.00 38,000.00 394,000.00 
Representation Allowance (RA) 713 48,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 44,000.00 
Transportation Allowance (TA) 714 48,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 44,000.00 
Clothing/Uniform Allowance 715 90,000.00 - - 90,000.00 
Productivity Incentive Benefits 717 36,000.00 - - 36,000.00 
Year-end bonus 725 595,000.00 - - 595,000.00 
Pag-ibig Contributions 732 22,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 20,000.00 
PHILHEAL TH Contributions 733 59,000.00 5,700.00 5,700.00 53,300.00 
ECC Contributions/ECIP 734 22,000.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 20,200.00 
Other Personnel Benefits 749 16,000.00 - - 16,000.00 
Total Other Compensation 1,368,000.00 55,500.00 55,500.00 1,312,500.00 

Total PS 7,420,000.00 561,123.00 561,123.00 6,858,877.00 

Page 3 of6 



,ement of Allotments, Obligations and Bal. .:s 
As of January 31,2013 

Department: Department of Science and Technology 

Agency' Science and Technology Information Institute 

P/AJP I ALLOTMENT CLASS I EXP OBJ ALLOTMENT OBLIGATIONS INCURRED Unobligated Rema 
OBJECT OF EXPENDITURE CLS CLS RECEIVED This Report To Date Balance of rks 

AI 
MAINTENANCE AND OTHER 
OPERATING EXPENSES 200 
Travelling Expenses - Local 751 11 ,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 9,000.00 
Training Expenses 753 45,000.00 89,300.00 89,300.00 (44,300.00) 
Office Supplies Expenses 755 1,958,000.00 14,500.00 14,500.00 1,943,500.00 
Other Supplies Expenses 765 77,000.00 - - 77,000.00 
Telephone Expenses - Landline 772 500,000.00 - - 500,000.00 
Telephone Expenses - Mobile 773 175,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 168,000.00 
Advertising Expenses 780 200,000.00 - - 200,000.00 
Printing and Binding Expenses 781 900,000.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 877,000.00 
Rent Expenses 782 15,000.00 6,791 .37 6,791 .37 8,208.63 
Representation Expenses 783 193,000.00 . 13,000.00 13,000.00 180,000.00 
Subscri ption Expenses 786 130,000.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 125,500.00 
Auditing Expenses 792 70,000.00 - - 70,000.00 
Other Professional Expenses 799 2,162,000.00 46,929.48 46,929.48 2,115,070.52 
Repairs and Maintenance - Office 
Buildings 811 250,000.00 - - 250,000.00 
Repairs and Maintenance - Motor 
Vehicles 841 105,000.00 - - 105,000.00 
Extraordinary Expenses 883 35,000.00 - - 35,000.00 

Total MOOE 6,826,000.00 207,020.85 207,020.85 6,618,979.15 

Total A.ll.a.2. 14,246,000.00 768,143.85 768,143.85 13,477,856.15 

SUMMARY 

PERSONAL SERVICES 100 
Salaries and Wages 
Regular Pay 701 16,464,000.00 1,363,050.00 1,363,050.00 15,100,950.00 
Total Salaries and Wages 16,464,000.00 1,363,050.00 1,363,050.00 15,100,950.00 

Other Compensation 
PERA 711 1,200,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 1,100,000.00 
Representation Allowance (RA) 713 228,000.00 19,000.00 19,000.00 209,000.00 
Transportation Allowance (TA) 714 228,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 216,000.00 
Clothing/Uniform Allowance 715 250,000.00 - - 250,000.00 
Subsistence Allowance 716 1,980,000.00 153,375.00 153,375.00 1,826,625.00 
Laundry Allowance 716 300,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 275,000.00 
Productivity Incentive Benefits 717 100,000.00 - - 100,000.00 
Year-end bonus 725 1,623,000.00 - - 1,623,000.00 
Pag-ibig Contributions 732 61 ,000.00 5,100.00 5,100.00 55,900.00 
PHILHEAL TH Contributions 733 163,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 148,00000 
ECC Contributions/ECIP 734 61,000.00 5,085.54 5,085.54 55,914.46 
Other Personnel Benefits 749 43,000.00 - - 43,000.00 
Total Other Compensation 6,237,000.00 334,560.54 334,560.54 5,902,439.46 

Total PS 22,701,000.00 1,697,610.54 1,697,610.54 21,003,389.46 

MAINTENANCE AND O/HER 
OPERATING EXPENSES 200 
Travelling Expenses - Local 751 240,000.00 18,460.00 18,460.00 221 ,540.00 
Travelling Expenses ­ Foreign 752 64,000.00 - - 64,000.00 
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.lement of Allotments, Obligations and Sa. as 
As of January 31, 2013 

Department Department of Science and Technology 

Agency· Science and Technology Information Institute 

P/AIP I ALLOTMENT CLASS I EXP OBJ ALLOTMENT OBLIGATIONS INCURRED Unobligated Rema 

OBJECT OF EXPENDITURE CLS CLS RECEIVED This Report To Date Balance of rks 
All mt 

Training Expenses 753 196,000.00 247,700.00 247,700.00 (51,700.00) 

Office Supplies Expenses 755 3,048,000.00 29,500.00 29,500.00 3,018,500.00 
Accountable Forms Expenses 756 50,000.00 - - 50,000.00 

Gasoline, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 761 120,000.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 96,000.00 
Other Supplies Expenses 765 235,000.00 - - 235,000.00 
Water Expenses 766 353,000.00 3,616.56 3,616.56 349,383.44 
ElectriCity Expenses 767 3,271,000.00 85,568.53 85,568.53 3,185,431.47 
Postage and Deliveries 771 100,000.00 - - 100,000.00 
Telephone Expenses - Landline 772 1,570,000.00 22,176.92 22,176.92 1,547,823.08 
Telephone Expenses - Mobile 773 618,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 608,000.00 
Internet Expenses 774 - 8,960.00 8,960.00 (8,960.00) 
Advertising Expenses 780 350,000.00 - - 350,000.00 
Printing and Binding Expenses 781 1,095,000.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 1,072,000.00 
Rent Expenses 782 215,000.00 19,726.93 19,726.93 195,273.07 
Representation Expenses 783 338,000.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 325,000.00 
Subscription Expenses 786 630,000.00 110,686.00 110,686.00 519,314.00 
Auditing Expenses 792 120,000.00 4,304.16 4,304.16 45,695.84 
Janitorial SeNices 796 852,000.00 77,034.52 77,034.52 774,965.48 
Security SeNices 797 720,000.00 - - 720,000.00 
Other Professional Expenses 799 3,997,000.00 169,685.20 169,685.20 3,827,314.80 
Repairs and Maintenance - Office 
Buildings 811 450,000.00 15,000.00 15,00000 435,000.00 
Repairs and Maintenance - Office 
EqUipment 821 400,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 395,000.00 
Repairs and Maintenance - Furniture 
and Fixtures 822 100,000.00 - - 100,000.00 
Repairs and Maintenance - IT 
Equipment and Software 823 150,000.00 - - 150,000.00 
Repairs and Maintenance - Other 
lVIachineries and Equipment 840 300,000.00 - - 300,000.00 
Repairs and Maintenance - Motor 
VehiCles 841 205,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 190,000.00 
Donations (Grants-In-Aid) 878 2,520,000.00 - - 2,520,000.00 
Extraordinary Expenses 883 107,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 98,000.00 
Fidelity Bond Premiums 892 49,000.00 - - 49,000.00 
Insurance Expenses 893 68,000.00 15,245.26 15,245.26 52,754.74 

Total MOOE 22,531,000.00 926,664.08 926,664.08 21,534,335.92 

TOTAL CURRENT YEAR BUDGET 45,232,000.00 2,624,274.62 2,624,274.62 42,607,725.38 

Automatic Appropriations 
Retire. and Life Ins. Premo (RLlP) 

A.l.a.1 . General Management and 
Supevision 
Personal SeNices 100 
Life and Retirement Insurance 
Contributions 731 610,000.00 48,309.96 48,309.96 561,690.04 
Total PS 610,000.00 48,309.96 48,309.96 561,690.04 
Total A.l.a.1 . 610,000.00 48,309.96 48,309.96 561,690.04 
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·Lement of Allotments, Obligations and Bal. .es 
As of January 31 , 2013 

Department: Department of Science and Technology 

Agency Science and Technology Information Institute 

Prepared by: 

CECILL~. RAMOS 
Admin strative Officer V 

Approved/Submitted by: 

-~ ,.­
YMUND E. L1BORO 

Director 

P/AlP I ALLOTMENT CLASS I EXP OBJ ALLOTMENT 
OBJECT OF EXPENDITURE CLS CLS RECEIVED 

A.ll.a.1. Operation of Science and 
Technology Center for Information 
Services 
Personal Services 100 
Life and Retirement Insurance 
Contributions 731 640,000.00 
Total PS 640,000.00 
Total A .II.a.1. 640,000.00 

A.ll.a.2. Implementation of Science 
and Technology Promotion and 
Advocacy Program 
Personal Services 100 
Life and Retirement Insurance 
Contributions 731 727,000.00 
Total PS 727,000.00 
Total A.ll.a.2. 727,000.00 

Total Retire. and Life Ins. Premo 
(RLlP) 1,977,000.00 

Total Automatic Appropriations 1,977,000.00 

Grand Total 47,209,000.00 

Cert;';ed CO":~ 

AR ENEE.•~NO 
"­

OBLIGATIONS INCURRED 

This Report To Date 

55,658.16 55,658.16 
55,658.16 55,658.16 
55,658.16 55,658.16 

62,823.24 62,823.24 
62,823.24 62,823.24 
62,823.24 62,823.24 

166,791.36 166,791.36 

166,791.36 166,791.36 

2,791,065.98 2,791,065.98 

Unobligated 
Balance of 
Allotment 

584,341 .84 
584,341 .84 
584,341.84 

664,176.76 
664,176.76 
664,176.76 

I 

1,810,208.64 

1,810,208.64 

44,417,934.02 

Rema 
rks 

.'. 
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:lc . . iStatement of Allotments, Obligations and :al,anc,e~ _'. .t. 

Ao of Feb,".", 28, 2013 n_lv",1 1f.I' __~p~-' ,0 

Department: Department of Science and Technology ./ "5 ~ ) '/ I 
Agency: Science and Technology Information Institute Date -.::..:..._._.- .. -".----~>~ ":' 

DOS 
FINANC 

PIAIP I ALLOTMENT CLASS I EXP OB ALLOTMENT OBliGATIONS INCURRED Unobligated Rema 

OB.IECT OF EXPENDITURE CLS J 
RE~~IVED This Report To Date Balance of rks 

ICLS Inn"..... A 
CURRENT YEAR BUDGET IIl.1 

l VI 00c/Gc;( ar ,: :l!h:'y, "ON 

rru r .-.,-- .. ' '''" 
<-

A. Programs IV) 0 "I, ..; .~ -. - II ~',, , 
f"'\ \ I lR MilD ()r) h ill !I 

I. General Administration and dUl= 
'nil _U IP.JI i J}Support II 

J-_ . 
--" , 

-.1'- X- :;[J.H", -
a. General Administration and '-'''·'..''.1el (I, MANAGEMENt 'o;."{ -

Support Services BURfAU-E 

1. General Management and 
Supevision 
PERSONAL SERVICES 100 
Salaries and Wages 
Regular Pay 701 5,084,000.00 402,583.00 805,16600 4,278,834.00 
Total Salaries and Wages 5,084,000.00 402,583.00 805,166.00 4,278,834.00 
Other Compensation ' .~ 

PERA 711 360,000.00 30,000.00 60,000.00 300,000.00 
Representation Allowance (RA) 713 132,000.00 17,000.00 28,000.00 104,000.00 
Transportation Allowance (T A) 714 132,000.00 6,000.00 10,000.00 122,000.00 
Clothing/Uniform Allowance 715 75,000.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 5,000.00 
Productivity Incentive Benefits 717 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 -

Year-end bonus 725 499,000.00 - 499,000.00 
Pag-ibig Contributions 732 18,000.00 1,500.00 3,000.00 15,000.00 
PHILHEALTH Contributions 733 47,000.00 4,125.00 8,250.00 38,750.00 
ECC Contributions/ECIP 734 18,000.00 1,485.54 2,971.08 15,028.92 
Other Personnel Benefits 749 13,00000 5,703.00 5,703.00 7,297.00 

Total Other Compensation 1,324,000.00 165,813.54 217,924.08 1,106,075.92 

Total PS 6,408,000.00 568,396.54 1,023,090.08 5,384,909.92 

MAINTENANCE AND OTHER 
OPERATING EXPENSES 200 
Travelling Expenses - Local 751 120,000.00 14,206.00 25,206.00 94,794.00 
Training Expenses 753 73,000.00 3,000.00 84,280.00 (11,280.00) 
Office Supplies Expenses 755 500,000.00 4,521.50 14,521.50 485,478.50 
Accountable Forms Expenses 756 50,000.00 - 50,000.00 

Gasoline, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 761 120,000.00 11,500.00 35,500.00 84,500.00 
Other Supplies Expenses 765 50,000.00 14,831.50 14,831.50 35,168.50 
Water Expenses 766 353,000.00 3,930.33 7,546.89 345,453.11 
Electricity Expenses 767 3,271,000.00 123,673.88 209,242.41 3,061,757.59 
Postage and Deliveries 771 100,000.00 335.00 335.00 99,665.00 
Telephone Expenses - Landline 772 150,000.00 - 150,000.00 
Telephone Expenses - Mobile 773 50,000.00 1,500.00 3,000.00 47,000.00 
Advertising Expenses 780 150,000.00 - 150,000.00 
Rent Expenses 782 - 13,287.74 26,223.30 (26,223.30) 
Representation Expenses 783 50,000.00 2,969.50 2,969.50 47,030.50 
Auditing Expenses 792 50,000.00 5,980.72 10,284.88 39,715.12 
Janitorial Services 796 852,000.00 39,209.48 116,244.00 735,756.00 
Security Services 797 720,000.00 75,650.08 75,650.08 644,34992 
JQtIDMlRrAlW~JCffi91 F.w.e..Q~es 799 721,00000 101,727.95 198,053.98 522,946.02 
_~.!Y'~NAGEMENT
BUDGET DIVISIONSERVICE 

I \ " 
I : 1 
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